52 WX1_3 V.2010/7
RS, RK, ERM, DRM
Quick selection
Fan type code
RK
ERM
RS
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400·V [C.F.M.]
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6·V [m³/s]
0 250 500 750 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500·V [m³/h]
0
0.5
1
1.5
2
2.5
3
3.5
4
[in.WG]
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
[Pa]
Volumenstrom / volume air flow
st
at
is
ch
er
D
ru
ck
/s
ta
tic
pr
es
su
re cW015P3.grf - RS
stp = 1,2 kg/m³
1 = RS 100 L
2 = RS 100 M
3 = RS 125 L
4 = RS 125 M
5 = RS 150 L
6 = RS 150 M
7 = RS 160 L
8 = RS 160 M
9 = RS 200 L
10 = RS 200 M
11 = RS 250 L
12 = RS 250 M
13 = RS 315 L
14 = RS 315 M
15 = RS 355 L
16 = RS 355 M
12 34 56 78 910 1112 1314
15
16
0 200 400 600 800 1000·V [C.F.M.]
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5·V [m³/s]
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800·V [m³/h]
0
0.5